Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

04/27/2024 Micronesian
11:12 M /27

04/27/2024 Hawaiian
11:20 M/ 34

04/27/2024

Name Report-
Offense #

BAELO, PEACEFUL

24151787-001

24151787-002

MATTHEWS, KAl |

24151821-001

24152050-001

24152051-001

24152052-001

24152053-001

24152054-001

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log

Offense

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

PRO DANG DRUG 3
HRS 712-1243

DWOL-LICENSING
HRS 286-0102

OUT ASSIST
OUT ASSIST

OUT ASSIST
OUT ASSIST

OUT ASSIST
OUT ASSIST

OUT ASSIST
OUT ASSIST

OUT ASSIST
OUT ASSIST

Date: 04/27/2024 11:00 to 04/27/2024 23:00

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1129 KILANI AVE
MURAOKA, JORDAN KANEHOA MASAO

1129 KILANI AVE
MURAOKA, JORDAN KANEHOA MASAO

FD ROOSEVELT AVE / RENTON RD
CAYABYAB, ARMANDO TORRES

FD ROOSEVELT AVE / RENTON RD
CAYABYAB, ARMANDO TORRES

FD ROOSEVELT AVE / RENTON RD
CAYABYAB, ARMANDO TORRES

FD ROOSEVELT AVE / RENTON RD
CAYABYAB, ARMANDO TORRES

FD ROOSEVELT AVE / RENTON RD
CAYABYAB, ARMANDO TORRES

FD ROOSEVELT AVE / RENTON RD
CAYABYAB, ARMANDO TORRES

Disclaimer: Updated 04/27/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

500

10000

10000

10000

10000

5000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

04/27/2024
13:35

04/27/2024
17:15

04/27/2024
17:15

04/27/2024
17:54

04/27/2024

Race
S/ Age

White
M/ 42

Hawaiian
M/ 26

White
M/ 36

Name Report-

Offense #

24152055-001

24152056-001

24152057-001

NUNES, NICHOLAS A

23415614-010

KALIMA, JONAH H

24152193-001

24152193-002

SEDENO, NOAH AARON

24152192-001

Japanese,Chi PILA, AARON KALEIKAUMAKA

M/28

Disclaimer: Updated 04/27/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

OUT ASSIST
OUT ASSIST

OUT ASSIST
OUT ASSIST

OUT ASSIST
OUT ASSIST

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIO
HRS 586-0011

ASSAULT 3
HRS 707-0712

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

FD ROOSEVELT AVE / RENTON RD
CAYABYAB, ARMANDO TORRES

FD ROOSEVELT AVE / RENTON RD
CAYABYAB, ARMANDO TORRES

FD ROOSEVELT AVE / RENTON RD
CAYABYAB, ARMANDO TORRES

ACCESS RD / IROQUOIS AVE
BROWN, DANIEL MANZANO

801 S BERETANIA ST
MARTINEZ, LOGAN THOMAS

801 S BERETANIA ST
MARTINEZ, LOGAN THOMAS

823 CALIFORNIA AVE
CASTORENA, JOSEPH KENNETH

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

50

50

50

2000

2000

200

250
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report- Offense Loc-Of-Arrest Rel-Date/Time
Time S/ Age Offense # Arrest-Officer How-Rel
Court-Information
24151793-001 ABUSE FAMILY 801 S BERETANIA ST
HRS 709-0906 MUJTABAA, AMEEN KHALIL
04/27/2024 White DOWSETT, KEKELA GERARD
19:25 M/ 41
24152325-001 CRIM CONTMP CRT 6505 KALANIANAOLE HWY
HRS 710-1077 MIYASHIRO, CASEY DANIEL 250

04/27/2024  Filipino,Chinet HONG-TAVARES, PHOENIX KAIMANA

19:45 M /26
24152346-001  OVUIl PM 890080 LAUMANIA AVE 04/27/2024 22:25
HRS 291E-0061 ZARA, JOSHUA CAYNE BURON RBL /500
KAPOLEI DISTRICT / 1A 05/29/2024 09:00
24152346-007 CRIM CONTMP CRT 890080 LAUMANIA AVE 04/27/2024 22:25
HRS 710-1077 ZARA, JOSHUA CAYNE BURON RBL /25

HON DIST - ALAKEA / 4B 05/28/2024 08:30

04/27/2024 Hawaiian ROMBAWA KAI, KAWENA

20:02 M /32
24152369-001  OVUII PM FARRINGTON HWY / LAUMANIA AVE
HRS 291E-0061 CHO, JANGHOON JASON 500
24152369-002 DWOL-LICENSING FARRINGTON HWY / LAUMANIA AVE
HRS 286-0102 CHO, JANGHOON JASON 500

04/27/2024 Vietnamese  TRUONG, HUNG KINH
20:10 M /53

24152375-001  ABUSE FAMILY 3560 CAMPBELL AVE
HRS 709-0906 MILLER, JOEL ADAM 1000

Disclaimer: Updated 04/27/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

04/27/2024 White
20:40 M /40

04/27/2024 Samoan
21:13 M /58

04/27/2024

Name Report-
Offense #

RIOS, ROBERT JOSHUA

24152393-001

POSALA, SIONE

24152437-002

Disclaimer: Updated 04/27/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

THEFT 2
HRS 708-0831

ovull PM
HRS 291E-0061

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

4725 BOUGAINVILLE DR

SMITH, RILEY KANANI NA MAKA PONO O'KEKEH

S NIMITZ HWY / FORT ST MALL

SPENCER, KALALAKOA

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

500
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